
A

Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Michał JAŁOWIECKI K-65 Zabrze Makoszowy 18 7 210 - 1

2 Przemysław GRYCAN K-78 Jas Mos 5 5 680 - 2

3 Marcin RAJSKI K-55 Sosnowiec Niwka 13 4 655 - 3

4 Marcin DZIURA K-94 Jeleń 10 4 560 - 4

5 Artur KLEM K-43 Pyskowice 17 4 420 - 5

6 Michał ABUCEWICZ Indywidualnie 2 4 205 - 6

7 Adrian STOCH Hunter Feeder Team 1 4 150 - 7

8 Bogdan WITEK K-28 Knurów 6 2 305 - 8

9 Kamil KOWALEWSKI K-6 Czeladź 8 2 050 - 9

10 Sebastian CHMIELORZ K-28 Knurów 12 1 830 - 10

11 Wojciech NAWROCKI K-28 Knurów 4 1 800 - 11

12 Jan SIENKIEWICZ K-43 Pyskowice 9 1 360 - 12

13 Bogusław FUDAŁA K-94 Jeleń 15 730 - 13

14 Mariusz POKORA K-16 Arcelor Mittal Dąbrowa 3 680 - 14

15 Piotr CICHORZ K-43 Pyskowice 7 625 - 15

16 Tomasz OCHMANN Sekcja Wilcze Gardło 11 575 - 16

17 Krzysztof BARAN K-41 Rekaks Piekary Śląskie 16 50 - 17

18 Piotr PIWOŃ Indywidualnie 14 35 - 18

Sędzia sekretarz

Ryszard Seroka

09.06.2024, 14:47

Aleksandra Kurzepa

Sędzia główny

II Zawody Feederowe Grand Prix Okręgu

PZW w Katowicach

zb. Długi Rajsko, 09 czerwca 2024r.

OPEN
Sektor
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Łukasz ŻUŁAWIŃSKI Hunter Feeder Team 6 12 205 - 1

2 Magdalena SŁUSZNIAK K-79 Pogoria 7 10 930 - 2

3 Robert PIETRZAK K-29 Dzierżno Duże 12 9 765 - 3

4 Dariusz POLACZEK K-72 Tarnowskie Góry ''Zamet'' 13 8 715 - 4

5 Łukasz SKORUS K-16 Arcelor Mittal Dąbrowa 16 6 045 - 5

6 Andrzej KURZEPA K-3 Bytom 1 5 235 - 6

7 Łukasz STAWIARSKI K-28 Knurów 5 5 115 - 7

8 Jacek ODIAS K-23 Katowice Bogucice 17 5 030 - 8

9 Bartosz LACHERA Bandit Carp 11 3 895 - 9

10 Łukasz KOTOWICZ Hunter Feeder Team 14 2 340 - 10

11 Mateusz BARAN K-41 Rekaks Piekary Śląskie 15 2 285 - 11

12 Robert JAMRÓZ K-54 Sosnowiec Miasto 3 1 840 - 12

13 Mateusz KASPERCZAK K-65 Zabrze Makoszowy 10 1 795 - 13

14 Mateusz GRUSZECKI K-104 przy UMiG Siewierz 8 1 370 - 14

15 Krzysztof BREMBOR K-44 Pszczyna 9 1 180 - 15

16 Jakub MATERLA K-94 Jeleń 2 1 110 - 16

17 Krzysztof PASTUSZKA K-32 Lędziny 4 200 - 17

Sędzia sekretarz

Ryszard Seroka

09.06.2024, 14:47

Aleksandra Kurzepa

Sędzia główny

II Zawody Feederowe Grand Prix Okręgu

PZW w Katowicach

zb. Długi Rajsko, 09 czerwca 2024r.

Sektor B
OPEN
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Grzegorz KUŁACH K-104 przy UMiG Siewierz 5 9 775 - 1

2 Jacek BEDNARCZYK K-79 Pogoria 6 8 175 - 2

3 Rafał BIEL K-55 Sosnowiec Niwka 16 7 930 - 3

4 Krzysztof TYRALA K-121 Brzeszcze 8 7 580 - 4

5 Grzegorz FUDAŁA K-94 Jeleń 17 6 310 - 5

6 Bogusław SKOP K-72 Tarnowskie Góry ''Zamet'' 7 5 605 - 6

7 Kazimierz SZACHNIEWICZ Indywidualnie 1 5 420 - 7

8 Tomasz KĘDZIOR Indywidualnie 2 5 065 - 8

9 Czesław WIECZOREK K-65 Zabrze Makoszowy 9 4 625 - 9

10 Marek OGAZA K-51 Ruda Śląska 3 4 275 - 10

11 Mateusz ŚLIWIŃSKI Angeln Manufakturer 4 3 935 - 11

12 Robert LANDECKI K-104 przy UMiG Siewierz 10 3 875 - 12

13 Marcin KURZEPA K-3 Bytom 11 3 065 - 13

14 Emil NOWAK K-16 Arcelor Mittal Dąbrowa 12 3 055 - 14

15 Marek PIERECHOD K-86 KWK Śląsk 14 2 415 - 15

16 Zdzisław RADOJEWSKI K-28 Knurów 15 1 720 - 16

17 Piotr STOCH Hunter Feeder Team 13 1 080 - 17

Sędzia sekretarz

Ryszard Seroka

09.06.2024, 14:47

Aleksandra Kurzepa

Sędzia główny

II Zawody Feederowe Grand Prix Okręgu

PZW w Katowicach

zb. Długi Rajsko, 09 czerwca 2024r.

Sektor C
OPEN
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Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
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1 Grzegorz SONIK K-54 Sosnowiec Miasto 2 8 985 - 1

2 Piotr UCHTO K-54 Sosnowiec Miasto 13 8 665 - 2

3 Amadeusz KOLANO K-54 Sosnowiec Miasto 14 8 525 - 3

4 Janusz ŻAK Sekcja Wilcze Gardło 8 8 095 - 4

5 Marcel WOJTACZKA K-94 Jeleń 12 7 405 - 5

6 Bartosz SIWICKI K-54 Sosnowiec Miasto 9 7 190 - 6

7 Mariusz NOWAK K-54 Sosnowiec Miasto 11 6 900 - 7

8 Michał SIWICKI K-54 Sosnowiec Miasto 7 6 485 - 8

9 Marcin PIEKARZ K-13 Gliwice 15 6 345 - 9

10 Marek KIEŁPIN Indywidualnie 10 5 825 - 10

11 Władysław ABUCEWICZ Indywidualnie 6 5 290 - 11

12 Mieczysław BUREK K-32 Lędziny 1 4 655 - 12

13 Sławomir MICHALSKI K-79 Pogoria 4 3 825 - 13

14 Piotr OGÓREK K-13 Gliwice 3 3 165 - 14

15 Artur KOWALCZYK Indywidualnie 5 2 915 - 15

NK Bartłomiej WAGA K-88 Wolbrom 17 DSK -

NK Michał PIECHULSKI K-88 Wolbrom 16 DSK -

Sędzia sekretarz

Ryszard Seroka

09.06.2024, 14:48

Aleksandra Kurzepa

Sędzia główny

II Zawody Feederowe Grand Prix Okręgu

PZW w Katowicach

zb. Długi Rajsko, 09 czerwca 2024r.

OPEN
Sektor D
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Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
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1 Łukasz ŻUŁAWIŃSKI Hunter Feeder Team B-6 12 205 0 1

2 Grzegorz KUŁACH K-104 przy UMiG Siewierz C-5 9 775 0 1

3 Grzegorz SONIK K-54 Sosnowiec Miasto D-2 8 985 0 1

4 Michał JAŁOWIECKI K-65 Zabrze Makoszowy A-18 7 210 0 1

5 Magdalena SŁUSZNIAK K-79 Pogoria B-7 10 930 0 2

6 Piotr UCHTO K-54 Sosnowiec Miasto D-13 8 665 0 2

7 Jacek BEDNARCZYK K-79 Pogoria C-6 8 175 0 2

8 Przemysław GRYCAN K-78 Jas Mos A-5 5 680 0 2

9 Robert PIETRZAK K-29 Dzierżno Duże B-12 9 765 0 3

10 Amadeusz KOLANO K-54 Sosnowiec Miasto D-14 8 525 0 3

11 Rafał BIEL K-55 Sosnowiec Niwka C-16 7 930 0 3

12 Marcin RAJSKI K-55 Sosnowiec Niwka A-13 4 655 0 3

13 Dariusz POLACZEK K-72 Tarnowskie Góry ''Zamet'' B-13 8 715 0 4

14 Janusz ŻAK Sekcja Wilcze Gardło D-8 8 095 0 4

15 Krzysztof TYRALA K-121 Brzeszcze C-8 7 580 0 4

16 Marcin DZIURA K-94 Jeleń A-10 4 560 0 4

17 Marcel WOJTACZKA K-94 Jeleń D-12 7 405 0 5

18 Grzegorz FUDAŁA K-94 Jeleń C-17 6 310 0 5

19 Łukasz SKORUS K-16 Arcelor Mittal Dąbrowa B-16 6 045 0 5

20 Artur KLEM K-43 Pyskowice A-17 4 420 0 5

21 Bartosz SIWICKI K-54 Sosnowiec Miasto D-9 7 190 0 6

22 Bogusław SKOP K-72 Tarnowskie Góry ''Zamet'' C-7 5 605 0 6

23 Andrzej KURZEPA K-3 Bytom B-1 5 235 0 6

24 Michał ABUCEWICZ Indywidualnie A-2 4 205 0 6

25 Mariusz NOWAK K-54 Sosnowiec Miasto D-11 6 900 0 7

26 Kazimierz SZACHNIEWICZ Indywidualnie C-1 5 420 0 7

27 Łukasz STAWIARSKI K-28 Knurów B-5 5 115 0 7

28 Adrian STOCH Hunter Feeder Team A-1 4 150 0 7

29 Michał SIWICKI K-54 Sosnowiec Miasto D-7 6 485 0 8

II Zawody Feederowe Grand Prix Okręgu

PZW w Katowicach

zb. Długi Rajsko, 09 czerwca 2024r.

OPEN
INDYWIDUALNIE
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II Zawody Feederowe Grand Prix Okręgu

PZW w Katowicach

zb. Długi Rajsko, 09 czerwca 2024r.

OPEN
INDYWIDUALNIE

30 Tomasz KĘDZIOR Indywidualnie C-2 5 065 0 8

31 Jacek ODIAS K-23 Katowice Bogucice B-17 5 030 0 8

32 Bogdan WITEK K-28 Knurów A-6 2 305 0 8

33 Marcin PIEKARZ K-13 Gliwice D-15 6 345 0 9

34 Czesław WIECZOREK K-65 Zabrze Makoszowy C-9 4 625 0 9

35 Bartosz LACHERA Bandit Carp B-11 3 895 0 9

36 Kamil KOWALEWSKI K-6 Czeladź A-8 2 050 0 9

37 Marek KIEŁPIN Indywidualnie D-10 5 825 0 10

38 Marek OGAZA K-51 Ruda Śląska C-3 4 275 0 10

39 Łukasz KOTOWICZ Hunter Feeder Team B-14 2 340 0 10

40 Sebastian CHMIELORZ K-28 Knurów A-12 1 830 0 10

41 Władysław ABUCEWICZ Indywidualnie D-6 5 290 0 11

42 Mateusz ŚLIWIŃSKI Angeln Manufakturer C-4 3 935 0 11

43 Mateusz BARAN K-41 Rekaks Piekary Śląskie B-15 2 285 0 11

44 Wojciech NAWROCKI K-28 Knurów A-4 1 800 0 11

45 Mieczysław BUREK K-32 Lędziny D-1 4 655 0 12

46 Robert LANDECKI K-104 przy UMiG Siewierz C-10 3 875 0 12

47 Robert JAMRÓZ K-54 Sosnowiec Miasto B-3 1 840 0 12

48 Jan SIENKIEWICZ K-43 Pyskowice A-9 1 360 0 12

49 Sławomir MICHALSKI K-79 Pogoria D-4 3 825 0 13

50 Marcin KURZEPA K-3 Bytom C-11 3 065 0 13

51 Mateusz KASPERCZAK K-65 Zabrze Makoszowy B-10 1 795 0 13

52 Bogusław FUDAŁA K-94 Jeleń A-15 730 0 13

53 Piotr OGÓREK K-13 Gliwice D-3 3 165 0 14

54 Emil NOWAK K-16 Arcelor Mittal Dąbrowa C-12 3 055 0 14

55 Mateusz GRUSZECKI K-104 przy UMiG Siewierz B-8 1 370 0 14

56 Mariusz POKORA K-16 Arcelor Mittal Dąbrowa A-3 680 0 14

57 Artur KOWALCZYK Indywidualnie D-5 2 915 0 15
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II Zawody Feederowe Grand Prix Okręgu

PZW w Katowicach

zb. Długi Rajsko, 09 czerwca 2024r.

OPEN
INDYWIDUALNIE

58 Marek PIERECHOD K-86 KWK Śląsk C-14 2 415 0 15

59 Krzysztof BREMBOR K-44 Pszczyna B-9 1 180 0 15

60 Piotr CICHORZ K-43 Pyskowice A-7 625 0 15

61 Zdzisław RADOJEWSKI K-28 Knurów C-15 1 720 0 16

62 Jakub MATERLA K-94 Jeleń B-2 1 110 0 16

63 Tomasz OCHMANN Sekcja Wilcze Gardło A-11 575 0 16

64 Piotr STOCH Hunter Feeder Team C-13 1 080 0 17

65 Krzysztof PASTUSZKA K-32 Lędziny B-4 200 0 17

66 Krzysztof BARAN K-41 Rekaks Piekary Śląskie A-16 50 0 17

67 Piotr PIWOŃ Indywidualnie A-14 35 0 18

NK Bartłomiej WAGA K-88 Wolbrom D-17 DSK 0

NK Michał PIECHULSKI K-88 Wolbrom D-16 DSK 0

Sędzia sekretarz

Ryszard Seroka

09.06.2024, 14:48

Aleksandra Kurzepa

Sędzia główny
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